Prop #
1

3
2
4

Organization
BOR-UNR
United Citizen Founda
Boys Town
Clark County FS

Current
Y

N
N
N

4006
87.8
88.2
68
73.5

320000

4007
69
70
62

60.5

4008
99
80
95

84.5

Average
85.3
79.4
75.0
72.8

Year 1
$320,000
$149,485
$136,704
$150,000

$756,189

Year 2
$320,000
$149,485
$136,704
$150,000

$756,189

Region
Statewide
Southern
Southern
Southern
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