Prop#	Organization	Current	4006	4007	4008	Average	Year 1	Year 2	Region
1	BOR-UNR	Υ	87.8	69	99	85.3	\$320,000	\$320,000	Statewide
3	United Citizen Founda	N	88.2	70	80	79.4	\$149,485	\$149,485	Southern
2	Boys Town	N	68	62	95	75.0	\$136,704	\$136,704	Southern
4	Clark County FS	N	73.5	60.5	84.5	72.8	\$150,000	\$150,000	Southern

\$756,189 \$756,189

320000